
Clwydian Art Society Exhibition, Yr Hen Lys (The Old Court House) Ruthin

Tuesday 16th August 2022 to Tuesday 30th August 2022

Curating Roster

DATE MORNING 10am to 1pm AFTERNOON 1pm to 4pm

Tuesday 16 August Tina Edwards Carys Dawson

Wednesday 17 August Carol Wynne Carol Wynne

Thursday 18 August Carys Dawson Marjorie Scott

Friday 19 August Susie Liddle Susie Liddle

Saturday 20 August Julia Jones Julia Jones

Sunday 21 August Rosie Tuszynska Judith Samual

Monday 22 August Ray Jeacock CLOSED

Tuesday 23 August Jen Edwards CLOSED

Wednesday 24 August Amanda Drinkwater CLOSED

Rosie Tuszynska

Thursday 25 August Jen Edwards Angela Wright Davies

Friday 26 August Richard Nott Richard Nott

Saturday 27 August Patricia Lyne Patricia Lyne

Julia Jones Julia Jones

Sunday 28 August Karen Parkinson Lynda Wilson

Monday 29 August Tina Edwards Angela Wright Davies

Tuesday 30 August Tina Edwards TinaEdwards

Jen Edwards
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